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1991 Cotswold Marathon Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

13

07:18

07:31

8.16

08:25

08:39

09:12

09:16

09:26

09:51

10:03

10:08

10:10

10:59

Kieran Smith
Andrew Harris
Mark Tibbles

Christopher Joyner
Gavin Green
Gary James

lain Macpherson
Stuart Wakefield
Aled Jones

Gavin Kemmett
Clive Ryder
Justin Bailey

Colin Vickery
lan Palmer
John Reed

Isabel Grieve
Louise Hawkins
Sarah Jennings

Matthew Barlow
Clare Wakefield
Meredith Mulford

Andrew Burdett
Robert Leadbeater
Mark Burke

Richard King
Stewart Lennox
Jonathan Reed

Jamie Grange
Christopher Andrews
David Burns

Jason Denny
Robert Riley

Christopher Woodward

Mark Wilson
Neil Goodrich
Gordon Baillie

Simon Williams
Robert Trinder
lan Gait

Group
1st Hatherley

Churchdown
41st Gloucester
Churchdown

Churchdown

51st Gloucester

51st Gloucester

Hatherley

Churchdown

1st Burntwood Orion

51st Gloucester

Badbrook

Yeo Trogloxenes

Leckhampton

Churchdown

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

<Lowery Trophy
<
<

<Lonsdale Trophy
<
<

<Senior Trophy
<
<

<Soble Trophy
<
<

<Lasses Trophy
<
<

<Guest Trophy
<
<
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14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

11:12

11:13

11:13

12:32

12:34

12:35

12:50

12:58

12:59

13:26

14:18

15:19

15:27

16:49

David York
Mark Bellamy
Matthew Barrett

Chris Barrett
Conrad Drake
Chris Daykin

Paul Cooper
Alan Francis
Roger Francis

Nick Bishop
John Gaulton

Richard Milton

Warren Pell
Dave Winsall
Lee McCabe

Heather Macgregor

Stephen Plant
Keith Macgregor

Joy Turner
Kathy Price
Nicholas Heaven

Neil Christopher

Christopher Hitchings

James Hitchings

Neil Owen

Christopher Newman

Graham Watts

Alison Schwarz
Phil Schwarz
Karl Jennings

lan Rudge
Bill Tocknell
Peter Russell

Simon Wells
Mark Williams
David Vestey

Matthew Curtis
Christa Thomas
Vicki Cross

Nicola Handley
Alison Wood
Richard Long

Kettering Manor <Junior Trophy
<
<

Kettering Manor

2nd Nailsea

Javelin

Ise Valley

11th Gloucester

46th Gloucester

<Female Novice Trophy

11th Gloucester

11th Gloucester

Clearwell

1st Stonehouse

Yeo Trogloxenes

52nd Pegasus

Croham Valley Joint Unit
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1991 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.

A WDNPRP

(o]

12

16
17
18

22

24

26
29
32
33
35
37
39
40
41
42
44
45
48

51

Time

08.16
10.03
10.10
10.28
10.28
10.45
10.45
10.45
11.41
11.41
11.41
12.32
12.32
12.32
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.37
12.37
12.37
12.49
12.49
12.50
12.50
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.08
13.08
13.08
13.26
13.36
13.36
13.51
13.51
14.11
14.11
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.37
14.37
15.27
16.08
16.08
16.08
16.17
16.17
16.17
16.49

Name

James Hall
Andrew Case
Jason Townley
Peter Newland
Colin Mattinson
Roger Hurst
Matthew Flint
Paul Giles

Paul Kingsbury
Adrian Stokes
Matthew Wilton
Suzanne Wake
lain Barton
Faye Hodgetts
Becky Hodgetts
Steven Bourne
Jason Penston
Paul Nightingale
David Bovey
Paul Chapman
Robert Christopher
Andrew Lloyd
Michael Gabon
Malcolm Wood
James Heath
Dean Edwards
David Wraight
Paul Kerr
Jason Coward
Nik Brooks
Lilian Smithson
John Bevan
Debbie Gill
Kathryn Faragher
Phillip Brown
James Newman
Andrew Tierney
Noel Street
Steven Larkcom
Steven Lane
Kristan Hawker
Alex Hopkins
Tim Shepherd
John Hodgson
Jeremy Cox
Julie Oakey

Jill Etheridge
Carl Inder

Jono Heaney
Morag Walker
Anthony Woodin

Group

Churchdown

Badbrook

Leckhampton

Javelin

Javelin

Smugglers

Smugglers

Smugglers

44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester
Churchdown

Javelin

Churchdown

Churchdown

Ise Valley

11th Gloucester

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

15th Gloucester

15th Gloucester

46th Gloucester

46th Gloucester

38th Strood (Temple Farm)
38th Strood (Temple Farm)
38th Strood (Temple Farm)
38th Strood (Temple Farm)
38th Strood (Temple Farm)
38th Strood (Temple Farm)
Clearwell

Wrington Vale Rangers
Wrington Vale Rangers
44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester

15th Gloucester

15th Gloucester

1st Stonehouse

St. Swithuns

St. Swithuns

Severn Valley

Severn Valley

Pegasus

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

Croham Valley Joint Unit

<Male Novice Trophy

<Ladies Trophy
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