



# **Cotswold Marathon**

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL



## **1991 Cotswold Marathon Team Results**

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	07:18	Kieran Smith Andrew Harris Mark Tibbles	1st Hatherley	<Lowery Trophy < <
2	07:31	Christopher Joyner Gavin Green Gary James	Churchdown 41st Gloucester Churchdown	<Lonsdale Trophy < <
3	8.16	Iain Macpherson Stuart Wakefield Aled Jones	Churchdown	<Senior Trophy < <
4	08:25	Gavin Kemmett Clive Ryder Justin Bailey	51st Gloucester	
5	08:39	Colin Vickery Ian Palmer John Reed	51st Gloucester	<Soble Trophy < <
6	09:12	Isabel Grieve Louise Hawkins Sarah Jennings	Hatherley	<Lasses Trophy < <
7	09:16	Matthew Barlow Clare Wakefield Meredith Mulford	Churchdown	
8	09:26	Andrew Burdett Robert Leadbeater Mark Burke	1st Burntwood Orion	<Guest Trophy < <
9	09:51	Richard King Stewart Lennox Jonathan Reed	51st Gloucester	
10	10:03	Jamie Grange Christopher Andrews David Burns	Badbrook	
11	10:08	Jason Denny Robert Riley Christopher Woodward	Yeo Troglaxenes	
12	10:10	Mark Wilson Neil Goodrich Gordon Baillie	Leckhampton	
13	10:59	Simon Williams Robert Trinder Ian Gait	Churchdown	

14	11:12	David York Mark Bellamy Matthew Barrett	Kettering Manor	<Junior Trophy < <
15	11:13	Chris Barrett Conrad Drake Chris Daykin	Kettering Manor	
	11:13	Paul Cooper Alan Francis Roger Francis	2nd Nailsea	
17	12:32	Nick Bishop John Gaulton Richard Milton	Javelin	
18	12:34	Warren Pell Dave Winsall Lee McCabe	Ise Valley	
19	12:35	Heather Macgregor Stephen Plant Keith Macgregor	11th Gloucester	
20	12:50	Joy Turner Kathy Price Nicholas Heaven	46th Gloucester	<Female Novice Trophy
21	12:58	Neil Christopher Christopher Hitchings James Hitchings	11th Gloucester	
22	12:59	Neil Owen Christopher Newman Graham Watts	11th Gloucester	
23	13:26	Alison Schwarz Phil Schwarz Karl Jennings	Clearwell	
24	14:18	Ian Rudge Bill Tocknell Peter Russell	1st Stonehouse	
25	15:19	Simon Wells Mark Williams David Vestey	Yeo Trogloxenes	
26	15:27	Matthew Curtis Christa Thomas Vicki Cross	52nd Pegasus	
27	16:49	Nicola Handley Alison Wood Richard Long	Croham Valley Joint Unit	

# 1991 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group	
1	08.16	James Hall	Churchdown	
2	10.03	Andrew Case	Badbrook	
3	10.10	Jason Townley	Leckhampton	
4	10.28	Peter Newland	Javelin	<Male Novice Trophy
	10.28	Colin Mattinson	Javelin	
6	10.45	Roger Hurst	Smugglers	
	10.45	Matthew Flint	Smugglers	
	10.45	Paul Giles	Smugglers	
9	11.41	Paul Kingsbury	44th Gloucester	
	11.41	Adrian Stokes	44th Gloucester	
	11.41	Matthew Wilton	44th Gloucester	
12	12.32	Suzanne Wake	Churchdown	
	12.32	Iain Barton	Javelin	
	12.32	Faye Hodgetts	Churchdown	
	12.32	Becky Hodgetts	Churchdown	<Ladies Trophy
16	12.34	Steven Bourne	Ise Valley	
17	12.35	Jason Penston	11th Gloucester	
18	12.37	Paul Nightingale	Fleet	
	12.37	David Bovey	Fleet	
	12.37	Paul Chapman	Fleet	
	12.37	Robert Christopher	Fleet	
22	12.49	Andrew Lloyd	15th Gloucester	
	12.49	Michael Gabon	15th Gloucester	
24	12.50	Malcolm Wood	46th Gloucester	
	12.50	James Heath	46th Gloucester	
26	13.05	Dean Edwards	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
	13.05	David Wraight	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
	13.05	Paul Kerr	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
29	13.08	Jason Coward	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
	13.08	Nik Brooks	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
	13.08	Lilian Smithson	38th Strood (Temple Farm)	
32	13.26	John Bevan	Clearwell	
33	13.36	Debbie Gill	Wrighton Vale Rangers	
	13.36	Kathryn Faragher	Wrighton Vale Rangers	
35	13.51	Phillip Brown	44th Gloucester	
	13.51	James Newman	44th Gloucester	
37	14.11	Andrew Tierney	15th Gloucester	
	14.11	Noel Street	15th Gloucester	
39	14.18	Steven Larkcom	1st Stonehouse	
40	14.21	Steven Lane	St. Swithuns	
41	14.22	Kristan Hawker	St. Swithuns	
42	14.37	Alex Hopkins	Severn Valley	
	14.37	Tim Shepherd	Severn Valley	
44	15.27	John Hodgson	Pegasus	
45	16.08	Jeremy Cox	Eastcombe	
	16.08	Julie Oakey	Eastcombe	
	16.08	Jill Etheridge	Eastcombe	
48	16.17	Carl Inder	Eastcombe	
	16.17	Jono Heaney	Eastcombe	
	16.17	Morag Walker	Eastcombe	
51	16.49	Anthony Woodin	Croham Valley Joint Unit	